Plac Namn

Ungdom

1 Robin Hejdengérd
2 Sebastian Ekangen
3 Adam Hedin
Klass C

1 Christer Carlsson
2 Sebastian Ivarsson
3 Sebastian Martensson
4 Malin Bjork

5 Hakan Fransson

6 Tommy Olausson
7 Robert Ericson

8 Ingemar Keismar
9 Thomas Karlsson
10 Beppe Larsson

11 Susann Johansen
12 Lars Sjo

13 Jeanette Niklasson
14 Ludvig Nornes

15 Robin Thorén

16 Gun Olsson

17 Harriet Nornes

18 Tomas Ericson

19 Monica Hanner
Klass B

1 Hans-Erik Hansson
2 Erik Borgstrém

3 Dino Medenhodzic
4 Hans Carlsson

5 Hans Andersson

7 Thomas Niklasson
9 Lars Broddevall

10 Magnus Sorstréom
11 Henrik Axelsson

12 Michael Haggstrom
13 Torgny Lagerkvist

den 21 juni 2007

Resultatlista

NT, Stromstad - Elins Minne VT4

Nationell tAvling den 27 maj 2007
Spelplats: Strémstad BGK Filt

Klubb

Hardton IK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK

Stromstads BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Stromstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Stréomstads BGK
BGK Laxen
Lévgardets BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Strémstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK
BGK Laxen

Stromstads BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

36
43
48

36
41
48
36
38
41
37
44
47
42
44
53
47
48
52
52
52
46
71

29
33
33
39
42
39
37
38
42
42
36

S2

39
44
43

31
35
30
39
39
36
40
42
41
46
42
46
49
45
47
48
50
52
52

30
33
35
38
34
38
39
36
37
42
53

42
43
43

36
33
35
40
39
42
44
39
40
42
45
33
39
45
41
44
47
55
56

33
38
38
30
31
35
39
42
38
37
35

117
130
134

103
109
113
115
116
119
121
125
128
130
131
132
135
138
140
144
149
153
179

92

104
106
107
107
112
115
116
117
121
124

Snitt

39,0
43,3
44,7

34,3
36,3
37,7
38,3
38,7
39,7
40,3
41,7
42,7
43,3
43,7
44,0
45,0
46,0
46,7
48,0
49,7
51,0
59,7

30,7
34,7
35,3
35,7
35,7
37,3
38,3
38,7
39,0
40,3
41,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

Carl-Johan Spetz
UIf Kristiansson
Mattias Stahl

Bengt Lund

Marcus | Andersson
Edvin Jurmu

Wimar Eliasson

N o 0o~ 0N PR

den 21 juni 2007

Klubb

Strémstads BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Stromstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

34
35
32
34
33
43
42

S2

30
30
33
31
31
30
39

31
31
32
35
38
32
42

95
96
97
100
102
105
123

Snitt

31,7
32,0
32,3
33,3
34,0
35,0
41,0

Sida

2

av



